
First District Secondary AM 

Route #1 

Bus #135 

Depart First District Elementary to      7:45AM 

Spring Street to Right on Lincoln Ave     

  Lincoln Ave & Race St Group Stop    7:46AM 

  Lincoln Ave & Kearney St Group Stop    7:47AM 

  Lincoln & Lyon St Group Stop     7:48AM 

Columbia St to Left on Race St Right on Lincoln Ave to 

Left on Spring St Left on Terrace St (Door to Door Stops)      7:54 - 7:56 AM 

Right on Stan Rd to Left on Fr Creek Parkway to  

Right on Baldwin St Ext (Door to Door Stops to Allegheny St)     7:57 - 8:12AM 

  Walker Dr Group Stop #1     8:02AM 

  Walker Dr Group Stop #3     8:03AM 

  Baldwin St & Oak St Group Stop     8:12AM 

  **Terrace St & Locust St Group Stop    8:14AM 

Meadville Area Middle School/High School Bus Loop    8:20AM  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

**Must meet requirements to be eligible for stop 



First District Secondary AM 

Route #2 

Bus #135 

Depart First District        7:45 

N Main St Door to Door stops after Allegheny St       7:46 - 8:03AM 

  N Main St & Byllesby Ave Group Stop    7:51AM 

N Main St & Hamilton Ave Group Stop    7:52AM 

N Main St & Sunset Ave Group Stop    7:54AM 

N Main St & Jackson Park Dr Group Stop    7:55AM 

Shadow Oaks Group Stop     7:57AM 

Limber Dr Door to Door Stops to Leslie Rd       8:03 - 8:04 AM 

  Leslie Rd & Maple Lane Group Stop    8:05AM 

Right on Limber Rd Door to Door Stops to Jefferson St      8:03 - 8:12AM 

  Limber Rd & Devore Dr Group Stop     8:09AM 

  Limber Rd & Grandview Ave & Latonia Ave Group Stop  8:10AM 

  Limber Rd & Jefferson St Group Stop    8:11AM 

Right on Jefferson St Door to Door Stops to Randolph      8:12 - 8:14AM 

Meadville Middle School/High School Bus Loop     8:20AM 

 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



First District Secondary AM 

Route #3 

Bus #124 

Depart First District Elementary School to Park Ave    7:40AM 

Park Ave Door to Door Stops to Russell Ave.                     7:40 - 7:45AM 

  **Park Ave & Vale Group Stop     7:41AM 

  Park Ave & Ravine      7:41AM 

Right on Russell Ave Door to Door stops to Doughty Ave    7:45AM 

Left on Warren Ave Door to Door Stops      7:46AM 

Right on Park Ave Left on Hailwood Dr. 

  Hailwood Dr & Moyer Ave Group Stop    7:49AM 

Hailwood Dr & Forest Ave Group Stop    7:50AM 

Forest Dr & Sunnyside Dr Group Stop    7:51AM 

Right on Cedarcrest Dr          

  Cedarcrest Dr & Cole Dr Group Stop    7:53AM 

Left on Park Ave to Right on Azalea St Door to Door pick-ups to N Main St  7:57 – 7:59AM 

  Golfview Office Group Stop  

Right on N Main St Door to Door Stops to Allegheny St                    7:59 - 8:05AM   

Right on Allegheny St 

Left on Park Ave 

  **731 Park Ave/CATA Group Stop    8:11AM 

Meadville Area Middle School/High School Bus Loop    8:20AM 

   

 

 

 

 

 

**must be eligible for stop 



First District Secondary AM 

Route #4 

Bus #130 

 

Dickson Rd to Left on Leslie Rd         

Leslie Rd Door to Door Stops to Limber Rd       7:52 - 7:54AM 

Right on Limber Rd Door To Door stops        7:54 - 7:57AM 

Left on Ryan Rd Door To Door Stops        8:00 - 8:02AM 

Left on N Main St Ext  

Gasteiger Rd & Leberman Ave Group Stop   8:04AM 

Leberman Ave & Martin St Door to Door Stops                     8:05 - 8:09AM 

Right on N Main St Ext no Pick ups 

Meadville Area Middle School/High School                   8:20AM  

       

 


